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DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Result of 4TH SEMESTER MA EXAMINATION (CBCS). APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY Held in

JUNE, 2023
Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.
Appeared: 56
Passed: - 49
87.50

Percentage of pass:
(In_order of Roll Nos.)

Page No: !
Grade O
Roll No. Name Exam Centre Name
21351007 KIRTI SHARMA NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351018 ROSYSMITA BORAH NERIM, GUWAHATI
Grade A+
Roll No. Name Exam Centre Name
21351024 ABHA GAYAN CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351036 MEGHNA BORUAH CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351049 SHARIN CHOUDHURY CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY ; DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Grade A
_Roll No. Name Exam Centre Name
21351001 ALANKRITA SAIKIA NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351002 ANERI MENA NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351004 ANUSHREE BASUMATARY NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351008 MINAKSHI KALITA NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351009 MISMA DAIMARI NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351010 NEHA TAWSIK NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351016 RIYA GUPTA NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351017 ROSELIN CHETIA NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351021 ZABEEN HUSSAIN NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

21351022 ARNAB KUMAR DEKA
21351029 DIKSHITA SAIKIA
21351030 GEDAM ETE
21351034 JUGASMITA SARMAH
21351038 NIHARIKA GOHAIN
21351039 NTOKOANE ANNA CHOBOKOANE
21351041 PRARTHANA DEVI
21351047 SEEMA KALITA
21351051 SIBANI BORA
21351052 SIMONAA CHANGMAI
21351055 SUMI AHMED

CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Grade B+
Roll No. Name Exam Centre Name
NERIM, GUWAHATI

21351006  JONKEY DAS
21351013  PRIYANKA BAISHYA
21351025 AMAYIKA SAIKIA
21351035  KAROBI PATRA

NERIM, GUWAHATI
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

oo
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Grade B+
21351050

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

SHWETALI PHUKON

Roll No.
21351003
21351005
21351019
21351026
21351028
21351031
21351032
21351033
21351037
21351040
21351042
21351043
21351044
21351045
21351046
21351056
21351058
21351060
21351061

IMPORTANT :

Name

ANJURA BEGUM
CAROL HAZARIKA
SILME MARAK
ANISHA BORUAH
ANSHURIA CHETIA
HAPPY BORUAH
HELINA GOGOI

ISHA RANI BORDOLOI
NAVANITA DEKA
PARISHMITA SAIKIA
PRASHAMITA MAHANTA
PRONAMI SAIKIA
PURABI CHANGMALI
RIMJIM KHANIKAR
SAMPREETI PHUKON
ASHISH SHARMA
MOUSUM CHAMUAH
NITYADEEP DAS
SHIVA TANTI

Page No: 2
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Exam Centre Name
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH QNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CEN;I;RE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rule

* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations

within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

Dated, Dibrugarh

25.07.2023

oS

Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University



