

## **DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY**

# Result of 4TH SEMESTER MA EXAMINATION (CBCS). APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY Held in JUNE, 2023

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Appeared:

56

Passed:

49

Percentage of pass:

87.50

(In order of Roll Nos.)

Page No: 1

G	ra	d١	е	O

Roll No.	<u>Name</u>	Exam Centre Name
21351007	KIRTI SHARMA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351018	ROSYSMITA BORAH	NERIM, GUWAHATI

#### Grade A+

Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
21351024	ABHA GAYAN	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351036	MEGHNA BORUAH	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351049	SHARIN CHOUDHURY	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY; DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

#### Grade A

Roll No.	<u>Name</u>	Exam Centre Name
21351001	ALANKRITA SAIKIA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351002	ANERI MENA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351004	ANUSHREE BASUMATARY	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351008	MINAKSHI KALITA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351009	MISMA DAIMARI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351010	NEHA TAWSIK	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351016	RIYA GUPTA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351017	ROSELIN CHETIA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351021	ZABEEN HUSSAIN	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351022	ARNAB KUMAR DEKA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351029	DIKSHITA SAIKIA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351030	GEDAM ETE	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351034	JUGASMITA SARMAH	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351038	NIHARIKA GOHAIN	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351039	NTOKOANE ANNA CHOBOKOANE	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351041	PRARTHANA DEVI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351047	SEEMA KALITA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351051	SIBANI BORA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351052	SIMONAA CHANGMAI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351055	SUMI AHMED	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Grade	<u> 8 + </u>	
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
2135100	6 JONKEY DAS	NERIM, GUWAHATI
2135101	3 PRIYANKA BAISHYA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
2135102	5 AMAYIKA SAIKIA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
2135103	5 KAROBI PATRA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

21351050

SHWETALI PHUKON

 $\label{eq:pageNo:2} \text{Page No:} \quad ^{2} \text{Centre for studies in applied psychology , dibrugarh university}$ 

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams:

Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
21351003	ANJURA BEGUM	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351005	CAROL HAZARIKA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351019	SILME MARAK	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21351026	ANISHA BORUAH	
21351028	ANSHURIA CHETIA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351031	HAPPY BORUAH	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351032	HELINA GOGOI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351033	ISHA RANI BORDOLOI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351037	NAVANITA DEKA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351040	PARISHMITA SAIKIA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351042	PRASHAMITA MAHANTA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351043	PRONAMI SAIKIA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351043		CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
	PURABI CHANGMAI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351045	RIMJIM KHANIKAR	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351046	SAMPREETI PHUKON	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351056	ASHISH SHARMA	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351058	MOUSUM CHAMUAH	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351060	NITYADEEP DAS	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
21351061	SHIVA TANTI	CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY , DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

### **IMPORTANT:**

- \* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
- \* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rule
- \* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

Dated, Dibrugarh 25.07.2023

Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University